
 

You can still buy your Travelcard online during this time if you have already registered your email address and 
password with the Airport Commuter Centre. Just login to your account at stanstedcommuter.co.uk  

Sign up to purchase online- please come in and see us.  
 

Monday 22nd Dec Open as normal 

 

 

Monday 29th Dec 
 

Open as normal 

Tuesday 23rd Dec Open as normal 
 

Tuesday 30th Dec 
 

Open as normal 

Wednesday 24th Dec 
Christmas Eve 

Closes at 12:30 Wednesday 31st Dec 
New Year’s Eve Closes at 12:30 

Thursday 25th Dec 
Bank Holiday / Christmas Day 

Closed Thursday 1st Jan 2026  
Bank holiday / New Year’s Day Closed 

Friday 26th Dec 
Bank Holiday / Boxing Day Closed  Friday 2nd Jan 2026 Open as normal 

Important: Please allow for Christmas/New Year Royal Mail 2nd Class postage times and allow more time or collect.     

Please note: Travelcards purchased online during a closed office day will not be posted or ready for collection until the office is open as 

normal so ensure you factor this in when ordering. 


